2200017985

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Docoment Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500378889275

60.11/2 --01009--027 **180.00



2022 JAN 11 PM 10: Segrenalistical

COVER LETTER

	New Filing S Division of C							
SUBJEC	Malt Liel	k, LLC.						
1,000,000	· · ·	N	ame of Li	mited Liai	pility Company			
The enclo	osed Articles o	of Organization an	d fee(s) a	re submitt	ed for filing.			
Please rei	turn ali corres	pondence concern	ing this m	atter to th	e following:			
	Maxwell M	lorton						
	-			Name	of Person			
	n/a							
	Firm/Company							
	1600 SE 11	6th PLRD						
	Address							
	Ocala, Fl 34	1480 						
	mam0211@;	uburn.edu	C	City/State a	nd Zip Code			
	<u>_</u>		o be used	for future	annual report notifica	tion)		
For further i	information co	oncerning this mat	ter, pleaso	e call:				
	Maxwell Morton			52	804-8404			
	Name of Person			at ()				
Enclosed is	s a check for t	he following amoi	unt:					
	Filing Fee	\$\$130.00 Filir Certificate of S	ng Fee &	Certif	55.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy ial copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed		
	31	a talahana			0			

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, F1, 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
	•
Malt Lick, LLC.	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Malt Lick, LLC.	Malt Lick, LLC.
6851 NW 106th St	6851 NW 106th St
Chiefland, FL 32626	Chiefland, FL 32626
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Ro The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reginother business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered age	nt are:
Ben Patterson	
Na	me
6851 NW 106th St	
Florida street address (P.0	O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Chiefland

City

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

32626

(CONTINUED)

2022 JAH 11 PH 10: 23

ARTICLE IV-

. . . .

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized "MGR" = Manager	d Member
_	Maria MAA
AMBR	Maxwell Morton 1600 SE 116th Place Road
	Ocala, F1, 34480
AAUND	
AMBR	Caden Cress 1022 Texan Trail, APT 6207
	Grapevine, TX 76051
AMDD	Dan Pattaman
AMBR	Ben Patterson 6851 NW 106th St
	Chiefland, FL 32626
(Use attachment if nece	
(If an effective date is listed, the the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this	ther than the date of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions.	if any.
REQUIRED SIGNAT	URE:
Si	ignature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This do	cument is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
l am aw	are that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State ites a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
constitu	Ben Daltana
_	Typed or printed name of signee
	Filling Fees;

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

22 JAH 11 Prilus

5